
Business User Email Address Phone Number

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

3342 Commercial Ave.

Madison , WI 53714

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

Po Box 1177

Brookfield, WI 53008

1353 N. 68th Street

Wauwatosa, WI 53213

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

Jeannie 
Crowley

Henry Conklin

bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc.

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports

pete lathrop

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC

Terri Yeager

Contract 8578

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Thomas 
Bonness Jr tom@cprcontractors.comCPR INC (262) 378-2014

(414) 764-1790

jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.com

brickline@yahoo.comBrickline Inc. (608) 244-5163

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.comConstruction Journal (800) 785-5165

tyeager@centuryfence.comGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC (920) 992-3175

(413) 376-7032

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Sara Schultz

(502) 882-2808

(715) 341-2868Jim 
Rozumialski

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

jcrowleycc@gmail.com

Trish Lowry

Crowley Construction 
Corporation (414) 257-2141

2/18/2021
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Contract 8578

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

7222 Arctic Fox Dr

Madison, WI 53719

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

2705 N. Rapids Road

Manitowoc, WI 54221-1987

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

Lee Mackesey

jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

Yahara Materials Dustin 
O'Connell

(302) 450-1923

janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Ryan Gonzalez rgonzalez@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Joe Culek

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

(608) 849-4162

(608) 222-3180

dustin@yahara.com

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data (630) 288-8329

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.com

Barbara Kollath

Janice Ryan

Eric JohnsonNorth America Procurement 
Council

Parisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

sourcemanagement@napc.me

lmackesey@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

(920) 682-0375bkollath@vintonwis.comVinton Construction Company

info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247Mega Rentals

Peter Varquez

matt kirt

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

southernwiconstruction@gmail.comSouthern Wisconsin 
Construction (608) 295-7471

Payne & Dolan - Madison Steve Higgins llanger@walbecgroup.com (608) 845-8900

2/18/2021



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8578

N6W23673 Bluemound Rd.

Waukesha , WI 53186

N6W23673 Bluemound Rd.

Waukesha , WI 53186101
dschmitt@zenithtechinc.comZenith Tech Inc.

Zenith Tech Inc.

(262) 524-1864Diane Schmitt

Tony Isaac (262) 524-1864tisaac@zenithtechinc.com

2/18/2021


